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GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH

SR \ PB HB

1 Glenbrook South 2330 1820 20.10 19.80 20.70 1150 113.60

2 Maine East 2330 16.00

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Maine East Henry Morrison = 8.60
2 GlenbrookSouth ~ Alex Ash 8.40
3 Maine East Sean Urban 7.90
4 Glenbrooksouth  Arnold Park 7.60
5 GlenbrookSouth  Lucas Smalec 7.30
6 GlenbrookSouth  Jack Jones 7.20
7  GlenbrookSouth ~ Xander Hwang  7.00
8  Maine East Aaron Delgado  6.80
9 Maine East Aayan Hussain  6.00

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

Varsity STILL RINGS
1T Glenbrooksouth  Jack Downing 7.10
1T Maine East Henry Morrison  7.10
3 Glenbrooksouth  Alex Ash 6.60

4 Glenbrook South ~ Xander Hwang 6.40
5 Glenbrooksouth  Nathan Hwang 5.90

6  Maine East Aayan Hussain  5.60
7  GlenbrookSouth  Jack Jones 4.90
8  Maine East Aaron Delgado 3.70
9  Maine East Sean Urban 240

1640 2020 17.10 1260 105.60

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbrooksouth  Leigh Enesio 6.50
2 Maine East Aayan Hussain  6.30
3 GlenbrookSouth ~ Alex Ash 6.10
4 Maine East Henry Morrison = 6.00
5 GlenbrookSouth  Lucas Smalec 5.60

6 GlenbrookSouth  Ukana Odpurev  4.70

7 GlenbrookSouth ~ Arnold Park 410
8 Maine East Aaron Delgado 3.70
9 Maine East Sean Urban 3.60

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

Varsity VAULT
1 GlenbrookSouth  Arnold Park 6.90
2T Maine East Aaron Delgado  6.80
2T Maine East Henry Morrison = 6.80
4 Glenbrooksouth ~ Xander Hwang  6.70
5 Maine East Sean Urban 6.60
6  Maine East Aayan Hussain  6.40
7  Glenbrooksouth  Alex Ash 6.20
8 GlenbrookSouth  Jack Jones 6.10

9 Glenbrooksouth  Leigh Enesio 6.00



GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Maine East

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook South

5 Glenbrook South

6 Maine East

7 Maine East

8 Glenbrook South

9 Maine East

Henry Morrison
Jack Downing
Alex Ash
Nathan Hwang
Lucas Smalec
Aayan Hussain
Sean Urban
Xander Hwang
Aaron Delgado

7.60
7.20
7.10
6.40
6.10
5.10
4.40
4.30
3.10

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Maine East

2 Glenbrook South

3  Maine East

4 Glenbrook South

5 Maine East

6 Glenbrook South

7 Maine East

8 Glenbrook South

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

1 Maine East

2 Glenbrook South

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

Varsity ALL AROUND
Henry Morrison = 41.60
Alex Ash 39.00
Aayan Hussain  32.70
Sean Urban 28.70

5 Maine East

Aaron Delgado  26.70

Henry Morrison
Alex Ash

Sean Urban
Leigh Enesio
Aayan Hussain
Lucas Smalec
Aaron Delgado
Nathan Hwang

5.50
4.60
3.80
3.70
3.30
3.20
2.60
210
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1 Maine East

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH

SR

1370 930 6.30

2 Glenbrook South 15.80 10.90 5.00

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook South  Luke Gamber 7.20
Glenbrook South  Jack Mulroy 5.30
Maine East Marco Tobin 4.90
Maine East Hernan Salazar 4.60
Maine East Benet Babu Varghese 4.20
Maine East Saad Mohammed 410
Maine East Michal Wierzchucki 3.90
GlenbrookSouth  Michael Schick 3.30

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
JV STILL RINGS

1T  Glenbrook South

1T Maine East

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

6 Glenbrook South

7  Glenbrook South

Michael Schick 2.50
Marco Tobin 2.50
Jerry Balthazar 2.00
Benet Babu Varghese 1.80
Saad Mohammed 1.50
Andrei Lat 1.40
Mark Begonia 1.10

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Maine East
2 Maine East
3 Maine East
4 Glenbrook South
5 Glenbrook South
6T Maine East

6T Maine East

Saad Mohammed 3.30
Jerry Balthazar 3.00
Benet Babu Varghese 2.30
Luke Gamber 2.20
Mark Begonia 2.00
Hernan Salazar 1.40
Marco Tobin 1.40

a7

a7

\ PB

HB

19.00 860 420 61.10

1830 420 340 57.60

JV POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook South

1

2

3T

3T

3T

6T

6T

6T

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Mark Begonia

Andrei Lat

Jerry Balthazar

Saad Mohammed
Marco Tobin

Benet Babu Varghese
Hernan Salazar
Tergel Buranjaral

JV VAULT

Luke Gamber
Marco Tobin
Hernan Salazar
Saad Mohammed
Mark Begonia
Andrei Lat
Michael Schick

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Maine East

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
JV ALL AROUND

1 MaineEast  Marco Tobin
2 ManeEast Saad Mohammed 18.90

19.90

Marco Tobin
Michal Wierzchucki
Jack Mulroy
Michael Schick
Jerry Balthazar
Mark Begonia
Julian Avila

Saad Mohammed

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

5.10
4.60
3.50
2.90
2.90
2.60
1.50
1.20

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

6.80
6.60
6.30
6.10
5.80
5.70
5.50

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

1.60
1.40
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.00
1.00
1.00
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GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

1 Maine East 850 730 7.00

2 Glenbrook South 10.00 5.80 8.50

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala  4.40
Glenbrook South  Ryan McDonagh 3.60
Glenbrooksouth  Jacob Smalec 3.30
Glenbrooksouth ~ Tyler Chapman 3.10
Maine East Jonas Kancleris 2.40
Maine East Maaz Qazi 1.70
Glenbrook South Fi|ip Galbas 1.60
Maine East Temuujin Enkhbayar = 1.30
Glenbrook South  Babboo Sainbileg 1.20

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala  3.30
Glenbrook South  Tyler Chapman 3.10
GlenbrookSouth  Ryan McDonagh 2.80
Glenbrook south  Henry Downing 2.60
Maine East Jonas Kancleris 1.90
Maine East Temuujin Enkhbayar  1.80
GlenbrookSouth  Payton Macasieb 1.40
Maine East Dulguun Nyamdavaa 1.10
Maine East Maaz Qazi 1.00

PH

SR

a7

aT

5T

5T

\ PB HB

1520 860 680 53.40

1320 7.80 620 51.50

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala  3.90
Glenbrooksouth  [rmuun Dashdulam 2.20
Glenbrook South  Payton Macasieb 2.10
Maine East Temuujin Enkhbayar  1.70
Maine East Jonas Kancleris 1.70
Glenbrooksouth  Filip Galbas 150
Glenbrook South Jaymin Choi 1.40
Glenbrook South  Abin Jacob 1.30
Maine East Dulguun Nyamdavaa 1.20
Maine East Maaz Qazi 1.00

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman VAULT

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala  5.50
Maine East Jonas Kancleris 5.20
Glenbrooksouth  [rmuun Dashdulam  4.60
Maine East Temuujin Enkhbayar  4.50
GlenbrookSouth  Julian Dickinson 4.30
Glenbrook South  Babboo Sainbileg 4.30
Glenbrook South  Jacob Smalec 410
GlenbrookSouth  Payton Macasieb 4.00

Maine East Maaz Qazi 1.00



3T

3T

7T

7T

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala
Maine East Temuujin Enkhbayar
Glenbrook South Ryan McDonagh
Glenbrook South Jacob Smalec
Glenbrook South  Irmuun Dashdulam
Glenbrook South Henry Downing
Glenbrook South Tyler Cha pman

Maine East Jonas Kancleris

Maine East Maaz Qazi

3.80
2.80
2.70
2.70
240
210
2.00
2.00
1.40

a

a

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

GBS vs Maine East — Tue Mar 08, 2022

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 maine Bast  Abdul Rangoonwala = 23.80
2 Mainekast  Jonas Kancleris 15.20
3 Maine East  Temuujin Enkhbayar = 14.00
4 MaineEast  Maaz Qazi 7.20

Abdul Rangoonwala
Ryan McDonagh
Tyler Chapman
Jonas Kancleris
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Jacob Smalec
Irmuun Dashdulam
Julian Dickinson
Maaz Qazi

2.90
2.30
2.10
2.00
1.90
1.80
1.30
1.30
1.10



